
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 2
Jury

TD FIS T. GURZELER SUI
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. SAILER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665 m
Finish Altitude 1320 m
Vertical Drop 345 m
Course Length 1250 m
Homologation Number 6899/11/02

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 10
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - F. BRANDT AUT
B - C. PAPP AUT
C - H.−P. HÖCK AUT
D − R. ZWEIBROD AUT
E − P. HUBER AUT
F − M. GARSTENAUER AUT

G − H. SEIGMANN AUT
H − A. MOSER AUT
I − H. MADERTHANER AUT
J − M. MOSER AUT
K − W. GSCHNAIDTNER AUT

Number of Competitors: 59

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA ATOMIC

2 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon 1980 USA ATOMIC

3 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf 1977 SUI HEAD

4 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER HEAD

5 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE HEAD

6 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE ATOMIC

7 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA ROSSIGNOL

8 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA FISCHER

9 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI ATOMIC

10 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT HEAD

11 190097 BURTIN Nicolas 1972 FRA ATOMIC

12 50149 STROBL Josef 1974 AUT FISCHER

13 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT ATOMIC

14 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR ATOMIC

15 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA ROSSIGNOL

16 50310 RZEHAK Peter 1970 AUT SALOMON

17 420470 KJUS Lasse 1971 NOR DYNASTAR

18 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI STÖCKLI

19 50360 KNAUSS Hans 1971 AUT ATOMIC
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

20 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI ATOMIC

21 50221 TRINKL Hannes 1968 AUT HEAD

22 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT ATOMIC

23 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT HEAD

24 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI ROSSIGNOL

25 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT SALOMON

26 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT ATOMIC

27 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA ATOMIC

28 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA ATOMIC

29 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT ATOMIC

30 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan 1969 AUT ATOMIC

31 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT ATOMIC

32 290117 CATTANEO Luca 1972 ITA HEAD

33 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc 1979 FRA SALOMON

34 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA DYNASTAR

35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI SALOMON

36 420830 GROENVOLD Audun 1976 NOR ROSSIGNOL

37 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor 1977 SLO HEAD

38 290489 SELETTO Erik 1975 ITA ATOMIC

39 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA DYNASTAR

40 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA ROSSIGNOL

41 510001 ACCOLA Paul 1967 SUI STÖCKLI

42 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR ATOMIC

43 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA ATOMIC

44 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR ATOMIC

45 101790 ANDERSON David 1979 CAN SALOMON

46 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA SALOMON

47 191008 MEILLEUR Cedric 1976 FRA ROSSIGNOL

48 533087 BISHOP Wade H 1980 USA ATOMIC

49 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA ATOMIC

50 101375 LAVOIE Vincent 1977 CAN ATOMIC

51 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA FISCHER

52 200249 STANKALLA Stefan 1975 GER HEAD

53 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI FISCHER

54 101850 HUME Jeff 1979 CAN SALOMON

55 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE ROSSIGNOL

56 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA ROSSIGNOL
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

57 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS ATOMIC

58 560298 REBERSAK Jernej 1977 SLO ATOMIC

59 500656 LARSSON Markus 1979 SWE ROSSIGNOL
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS T. GURZELER SUI
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. SAILER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665 m
Finish Altitude 1320 m
Vertical Drop 345 m
Course Length
Homologation Number 6899/11/02

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 10
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - F. BRANDT AUT
B - C. PAPP AUT
C - H.−P. HÖCK AUT
D − R. ZWEIBROD AUT
E − P. HUBER AUT
F − M. GARSTENAUER AUT

G − H. SEIGMANN AUT
H − A. MOSER AUT
I − H. MADERTHANER AUT
J − M. MOSER AUT
K − W. GSCHNAIDTNER AUT

Weather: Partly Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −10 °C Finish: −11 °C

Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 15 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA    32.02 ROSSIGNOL

2 25 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT    32.09     0.07 SALOMON

3 20 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI    32.17     0.15 ATOMIC

4 28 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA    32.39     0.37 ATOMIC

5 26 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT    32.45     0.43 ATOMIC

6 16 50310 RZEHAK Peter 1970 AUT    32.49     0.47 SALOMON

7 18 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI    32.55     0.53 STÖCKLI

8 22 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT    32.56     0.54 ATOMIC

9 24 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI    32.66     0.64 ROSSIGNOL

10 5 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE    32.68     0.66 HEAD

11 19 50360 KNAUSS Hans 1971 AUT    32.74     0.72 ATOMIC

12 51 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA    32.77     0.75 FISCHER

12 9 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI    32.77     0.75 ATOMIC

14 30 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan 1969 AUT    32.78     0.76 ATOMIC

15 17 420470 KJUS Lasse 1971 NOR    32.82     0.80 DYNASTAR

#288
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

16 13 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT    32.83     0.81 ATOMIC

17 41 510001 ACCOLA Paul 1967 SUI    32.84     0.82 STÖCKLI

18 21 50221 TRINKL Hannes 1968 AUT    32.96     0.94 HEAD

19 8 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA    32.97     0.95 FISCHER

20 39 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA    33.02     1.00 DYNASTAR

21 35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI    33.03     1.01 SALOMON

22 29 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT    33.04     1.02 ATOMIC

23 12 50149 STROBL Josef 1974 AUT    33.09     1.07 FISCHER

24 40 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA    33.10     1.08 ROSSIGNOL

24 10 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT    33.10     1.08 HEAD

26 49 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA    33.11     1.09 ATOMIC

26 27 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA    33.11     1.09 ATOMIC

28 1 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA    33.13     1.11 ATOMIC

29 4 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER    33.14     1.12 HEAD

30 58 560298 REBERSAK Jernej 1977 SLO    33.15     1.13 ATOMIC

31 11 190097 BURTIN Nicolas 1972 FRA    33.20     1.18 ATOMIC

32 7 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA    33.21     1.19 ROSSIGNOL

33 6 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE    33.23     1.21 ATOMIC

34 52 200249 STANKALLA Stefan 1975 GER    33.24     1.22 HEAD

34 36 420830 GROENVOLD Audun 1976 NOR    33.24     1.22 ROSSIGNOL

36 37 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor 1977 SLO    33.29     1.27 HEAD

37 38 290489 SELETTO Erik 1975 ITA    33.31     1.29 ATOMIC

38 3 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf 1977 SUI    33.32     1.30 HEAD

39 32 290117 CATTANEO Luca 1972 ITA    33.40     1.38 HEAD

39 14 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR    33.40     1.38 ATOMIC

41 47 191008 MEILLEUR Cedric 1976 FRA    33.52     1.50 ROSSIGNOL

41 33 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc 1979 FRA    33.52     1.50 SALOMON

43 44 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR    33.62     1.60 ATOMIC

43 42 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR    33.62     1.60 ATOMIC

45 50 101375 LAVOIE Vincent 1977 CAN    33.66     1.64 ATOMIC

46 31 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT    33.70     1.68 ATOMIC

47 54 101850 HUME Jeff 1979 CAN    33.75     1.73 SALOMON

48 34 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA    33.79     1.77 DYNASTAR

48 23 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT    33.79     1.77 HEAD

50 45 101790 ANDERSON David 1979 CAN    33.81     1.79 SALOMON
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

51 46 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA    33.83     1.81 SALOMON

52 57 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS    33.88     1.86 ATOMIC

53 2 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon 1980 USA    33.94     1.92 ATOMIC

54 43 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA    34.01     1.99 ATOMIC

55 53 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI    34.10     2.08 FISCHER

56 55 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE    34.23     2.21 ROSSIGNOL

57 48 533087 BISHOP Wade H 1980 USA    34.27     2.25 ATOMIC

58 56 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA    34.31     2.29 ROSSIGNOL

59 59 500656 LARSSON Markus 1979 SWE    34.53     2.51 ROSSIGNOL

Technical Delegate:

T. GURZELER (SUI) #288
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS T. GURZELER SUI
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. SAILER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665 m
Finish Altitude 1320 m
Vertical Drop 345 m
Course Length
Homologation Number 6899/11/02

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 10
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - F. BRANDT AUT
B - C. PAPP AUT
C - H.−P. HÖCK AUT
D − R. ZWEIBROD AUT
E − P. HUBER AUT
F − M. GARSTENAUER AUT

G − H. SEIGMANN AUT
H − A. MOSER AUT
I − H. MADERTHANER AUT
J − M. MOSER AUT
K − W. GSCHNAIDTNER AUT

Weather: Partly Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −10 °C Finish: −11 °C

Number of Competitors: 59

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(28)1 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA    33.13 ATOMIC

(53)2 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon 1980 USA    33.94 ATOMIC

(38)3 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf 1977 SUI    33.32 HEAD

(29)4 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER    33.14 HEAD

(10)5 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE    32.68 HEAD

(33)6 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE    33.23 ATOMIC

(32)7 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA    33.21 ROSSIGNOL

(19)8 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA    32.97 FISCHER

(12)9 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI    32.77 ATOMIC

(24)10 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT    33.10 HEAD

(31)11 190097 BURTIN Nicolas 1972 FRA    33.20 ATOMIC

(23)12 50149 STROBL Josef 1974 AUT    33.09 FISCHER

(16)13 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT    32.83 ATOMIC

(39)14 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR    33.40 ATOMIC

(1)15 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA    32.02 ROSSIGNOL

(6)16 50310 RZEHAK Peter 1970 AUT    32.49 SALOMON

(15)17 420470 KJUS Lasse 1971 NOR    32.82 DYNASTAR
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(7)18 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI    32.55 STÖCKLI

(11)19 50360 KNAUSS Hans 1971 AUT    32.74 ATOMIC

(3)20 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI    32.17 ATOMIC

(18)21 50221 TRINKL Hannes 1968 AUT    32.96 HEAD

(8)22 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT    32.56 ATOMIC

(48)23 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT    33.79 HEAD

(9)24 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI    32.66 ROSSIGNOL

(2)25 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT    32.09 SALOMON

(5)26 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT    32.45 ATOMIC

(26)27 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA    33.11 ATOMIC

(4)28 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA    32.39 ATOMIC

(22)29 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT    33.04 ATOMIC

(14)30 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan 1969 AUT    32.78 ATOMIC

(46)31 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT    33.70 ATOMIC

(39)32 290117 CATTANEO Luca 1972 ITA    33.40 HEAD

(41)33 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc 1979 FRA    33.52 SALOMON

(48)34 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA    33.79 DYNASTAR

(21)35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI    33.03 SALOMON

(34)36 420830 GROENVOLD Audun 1976 NOR    33.24 ROSSIGNOL

(36)37 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor 1977 SLO    33.29 HEAD

(37)38 290489 SELETTO Erik 1975 ITA    33.31 ATOMIC

(20)39 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA    33.02 DYNASTAR

(24)40 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA    33.10 ROSSIGNOL

(17)41 510001 ACCOLA Paul 1967 SUI    32.84 STÖCKLI

(43)42 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR    33.62 ATOMIC

(54)43 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA    34.01 ATOMIC

(43)44 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR    33.62 ATOMIC

(50)45 101790 ANDERSON David 1979 CAN    33.81 SALOMON

(51)46 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA    33.83 SALOMON

(41)47 191008 MEILLEUR Cedric 1976 FRA    33.52 ROSSIGNOL

(57)48 533087 BISHOP Wade H 1980 USA    34.27 ATOMIC

(26)49 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA    33.11 ATOMIC

(45)50 101375 LAVOIE Vincent 1977 CAN    33.66 ATOMIC

(12)51 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA    32.77 FISCHER

(34)52 200249 STANKALLA Stefan 1975 GER    33.24 HEAD

(55)53 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI    34.10 FISCHER
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(47)54 101850 HUME Jeff 1979 CAN    33.75 SALOMON

(56)55 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE    34.23 ROSSIGNOL

(58)56 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA    34.31 ROSSIGNOL

(52)57 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS    33.88 ATOMIC

(30)58 560298 REBERSAK Jernej 1977 SLO    33.15 ATOMIC

(59)59 500656 LARSSON Markus 1979 SWE    34.53 ROSSIGNOL
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 15 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    15.58 (11)     0.23
I1−Fin:    16.44 (1)Fin:    32.02 (1) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.00

2 25 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    15.47 (4)     0.12
I1−Fin:    16.62 (2)Fin:    32.09 (2) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.07

3 20 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    15.35 (1)     0.00
I1−Fin:    16.82 (4)Fin:    32.17 (3) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.15

4 28 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    15.51 (7)     0.16
I1−Fin:    16.88 (6)Fin:    32.39 (4) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.37

5 26 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    15.68 (26)     0.33
I1−Fin:    16.77 (3)Fin:    32.45 (5) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.43

6 16 RZEHAK Peter AUT Int1:    15.57 (10)     0.22
I1−Fin:    16.92 (8)Fin:    32.49 (6) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.47

7 18 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    15.71 (31)     0.36
I1−Fin:    16.84 (5)Fin:    32.55 (7) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.53

8 22 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    15.65 (21)     0.30
I1−Fin:    16.91 (7)Fin:    32.56 (8) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.54

9 24 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    15.46 (3)     0.11
I1−Fin:    17.20 (17)Fin:    32.66 (9) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.64

10 5 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    15.70 (29)     0.35
I1−Fin:    16.98 (9)Fin:    32.68 (10) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.66

11 19 KNAUSS Hans AUT Int1:    15.61 (14)     0.26
I1−Fin:    17.13 (13)Fin:    32.74 (11) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.72

12 51 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    15.49 (5)     0.14
I1−Fin:    17.28 (21)Fin:    32.77 (12) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.75

12 9 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    15.70 (29)     0.35
I1−Fin:    17.07 (10)Fin:    32.77 (12) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.75

14 30 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT Int1:    15.39 (2)     0.04
I1−Fin:    17.39 (28)Fin:    32.78 (14) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.76

15 17 KJUS Lasse NOR Int1:    15.74 (34)     0.39
I1−Fin:    17.08 (11)Fin:    32.82 (15) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.80

16 13 GRUBER Christoph AUT Int1:    15.66 (23)     0.31
I1−Fin:    17.17 (16)Fin:    32.83 (16) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.81

17 41 ACCOLA Paul SUI Int1:    15.61 (14)     0.26
I1−Fin:    17.23 (18)Fin:    32.84 (17) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.82

18 21 TRINKL Hannes AUT Int1:    15.84 (40)     0.49
I1−Fin:    17.12 (12)Fin:    32.96 (18) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.94
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 8 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    15.64 (18)     0.29
I1−Fin:    17.33 (25)Fin:    32.97 (19) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.95

20 39 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    15.73 (32)     0.38
I1−Fin:    17.29 (22)Fin:    33.02 (20) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.00

21 35 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:    15.64 (18)     0.29
I1−Fin:    17.39 (28)Fin:    33.03 (21) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.01

22 29 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    15.67 (25)     0.32
I1−Fin:    17.37 (26)Fin:    33.04 (22) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.02

23 12 STROBL Josef AUT Int1:    15.56 (8)     0.21
I1−Fin:    17.53 (35)Fin:    33.09 (23) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.07

24 40 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    15.63 (17)     0.28
I1−Fin:    17.47 (33)Fin:    33.10 (24) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.08

24 10 GRUGGER Johann AUT Int1:    15.87 (41)     0.52
I1−Fin:    17.23 (18)Fin:    33.10 (24) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.08

26 49 GUFLER Michael ITA Int1:    15.73 (32)     0.38
I1−Fin:    17.38 (27)Fin:    33.11 (26) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.09

26 27 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    15.49 (5)     0.14
I1−Fin:    17.62 (38)Fin:    33.11 (26) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.09

28 1 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    15.66 (23)     0.31
I1−Fin:    17.47 (33)Fin:    33.13 (28) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.11

29 4 ECKERT Florian GER Int1:    16.00 (50)     0.65
I1−Fin:    17.14 (14)Fin:    33.14 (29) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.12

30 58 REBERSAK Jernej SLO Int1:    15.83 (39)     0.48
I1−Fin:    17.32 (23)Fin:    33.15 (30) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.13

31 11 BURTIN Nicolas FRA Int1:    15.62 (16)     0.27
I1−Fin:    17.58 (37)Fin:    33.20 (31) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.18

32 7 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    15.82 (38)     0.47
I1−Fin:    17.39 (28)Fin:    33.21 (32) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.19

33 6 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:    15.56 (8)     0.21
I1−Fin:    17.67 (41)Fin:    33.23 (33) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.21

34 52 STANKALLA Stefan GER Int1:    15.78 (37)     0.43
I1−Fin:    17.46 (32)Fin:    33.24 (34) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.22

34 36 GROENVOLD Audun NOR Int1:    15.92 (47)     0.57
I1−Fin:    17.32 (23)Fin:    33.24 (34) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.22

36 37 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO Int1:    16.04 (55)     0.69
I1−Fin:    17.25 (20)Fin:    33.29 (36) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.27
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 38 SELETTO Erik ITA Int1:    15.64 (18)     0.29
I1−Fin:    17.67 (41)Fin:    33.31 (37) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.29

38 3 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI Int1:    15.87 (41)     0.52
I1−Fin:    17.45 (31)Fin:    33.32 (38) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.30

39 32 CATTANEO Luca ITA Int1:    15.60 (13)     0.25
I1−Fin:    17.80 (49)Fin:    33.40 (39) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.38

39 14 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    15.69 (28)     0.34
I1−Fin:    17.71 (44)Fin:    33.40 (39) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.38

41 47 MEILLEUR Cedric FRA Int1:    15.89 (44)     0.54
I1−Fin:    17.63 (39)Fin:    33.52 (41) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.50

41 33 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc FRA Int1:    15.96 (49)     0.61
I1−Fin:    17.56 (36)Fin:    33.52 (41) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.50

43 44 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    15.91 (45)     0.56
I1−Fin:    17.71 (44)Fin:    33.62 (43) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.60

43 42 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    16.46 (57)     1.11
I1−Fin:    17.16 (15)Fin:    33.62 (43) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.60

45 50 LAVOIE Vincent CAN Int1:    15.87 (41)     0.52
I1−Fin:    17.79 (48)Fin:    33.66 (45) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.64

46 31 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    16.03 (53)     0.68
I1−Fin:    17.67 (41)Fin:    33.70 (46) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.68

47 54 HUME Jeff CAN Int1:    15.65 (21)     0.30
I1−Fin:    18.10 (54)Fin:    33.75 (47) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.73

48 34 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    15.68 (26)     0.33
I1−Fin:    18.11 (55)Fin:    33.79 (48) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.77

48 23 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    16.01 (52)     0.66
I1−Fin:    17.78 (46)Fin:    33.79 (48) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.77

50 45 ANDERSON David CAN Int1:    16.03 (53)     0.68
I1−Fin:    17.78 (46)Fin:    33.81 (50) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.79

51 46 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:    15.75 (35)     0.40
I1−Fin:    18.08 (53)Fin:    33.83 (51) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.81

52 57 CHESTAKOV Pavel RUS Int1:    16.00 (50)     0.65
I1−Fin:    17.88 (51)Fin:    33.88 (52) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.86

53 2 FRIEDMAN Bryon USA Int1:    15.59 (12)     0.24
I1−Fin:    18.35 (58)Fin:    33.94 (53) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.92

54 43 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    15.75 (35)     0.40
I1−Fin:    18.26 (57)Fin:    34.01 (54) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.99
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

55 53 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    15.93 (48)     0.58
I1−Fin:    18.17 (56)Fin:    34.10 (55) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.08

56 55 BANK Ondrej CZE Int1:    16.60 (58)     1.25
I1−Fin:    17.63 (39)Fin:    34.23 (56) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.21

57 48 BISHOP Wade H USA Int1:    15.91 (45)     0.56
I1−Fin:    18.36 (59)Fin:    34.27 (57) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.25

58 56 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    16.28 (56)     0.93
I1−Fin:    18.03 (52)Fin:    34.31 (58) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.29

59 59 LARSSON Markus SWE Int1:    16.71 (59)     1.36
I1−Fin:    17.82 (50)Fin:    34.53 (59) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.51

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int1: Intermediate 1 Fin: Finish
Avg. Average Speed for the race
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    15.66 (23)     0.31
I1−Fin:    17.47 (33)Fin:    33.13 (28) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.11

2 FRIEDMAN Bryon USA Int1:    15.59 (12)     0.24
I1−Fin:    18.35 (58)Fin:    33.94 (53) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.92

3 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI Int1:    15.87 (41)     0.52
I1−Fin:    17.45 (31)Fin:    33.32 (38) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.30

4 ECKERT Florian GER Int1:    16.00 (50)     0.65
I1−Fin:    17.14 (14)Fin:    33.14 (29) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.12

5 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    15.70 (29)     0.35
I1−Fin:    16.98 (9)Fin:    32.68 (10) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.66

6 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:    15.56 (8)     0.21
I1−Fin:    17.67 (41)Fin:    33.23 (33) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.21

7 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    15.82 (38)     0.47
I1−Fin:    17.39 (28)Fin:    33.21 (32) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.19

8 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    15.64 (18)     0.29
I1−Fin:    17.33 (25)Fin:    32.97 (19) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.95

9 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    15.70 (29)     0.35
I1−Fin:    17.07 (10)Fin:    32.77 (12) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.75

10 GRUGGER Johann AUT Int1:    15.87 (41)     0.52
I1−Fin:    17.23 (18)Fin:    33.10 (24) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.08

11 BURTIN Nicolas FRA Int1:    15.62 (16)     0.27
I1−Fin:    17.58 (37)Fin:    33.20 (31) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.18

12 STROBL Josef AUT Int1:    15.56 (8)     0.21
I1−Fin:    17.53 (35)Fin:    33.09 (23) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.07

13 GRUBER Christoph AUT Int1:    15.66 (23)     0.31
I1−Fin:    17.17 (16)Fin:    32.83 (16) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.81

14 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    15.69 (28)     0.34
I1−Fin:    17.71 (44)Fin:    33.40 (39) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.38

15 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    15.58 (11)     0.23
I1−Fin:    16.44 (1)Fin:    32.02 (1) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.00

16 RZEHAK Peter AUT Int1:    15.57 (10)     0.22
I1−Fin:    16.92 (8)Fin:    32.49 (6) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.47

17 KJUS Lasse NOR Int1:    15.74 (34)     0.39
I1−Fin:    17.08 (11)Fin:    32.82 (15) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.80

18 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    15.71 (31)     0.36
I1−Fin:    16.84 (5)Fin:    32.55 (7) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.53
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 KNAUSS Hans AUT Int1:    15.61 (14)     0.26
I1−Fin:    17.13 (13)Fin:    32.74 (11) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.72

20 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    15.35 (1)     0.00
I1−Fin:    16.82 (4)Fin:    32.17 (3) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.15

21 TRINKL Hannes AUT Int1:    15.84 (40)     0.49
I1−Fin:    17.12 (12)Fin:    32.96 (18) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.94

22 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    15.65 (21)     0.30
I1−Fin:    16.91 (7)Fin:    32.56 (8) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.54

23 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    16.01 (52)     0.66
I1−Fin:    17.78 (46)Fin:    33.79 (48) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.77

24 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    15.46 (3)     0.11
I1−Fin:    17.20 (17)Fin:    32.66 (9) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.64

25 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    15.47 (4)     0.12
I1−Fin:    16.62 (2)Fin:    32.09 (2) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.07

26 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    15.68 (26)     0.33
I1−Fin:    16.77 (3)Fin:    32.45 (5) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.43

27 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    15.49 (5)     0.14
I1−Fin:    17.62 (38)Fin:    33.11 (26) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.09

28 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    15.51 (7)     0.16
I1−Fin:    16.88 (6)Fin:    32.39 (4) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.37

29 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    15.67 (25)     0.32
I1−Fin:    17.37 (26)Fin:    33.04 (22) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.02

30 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT Int1:    15.39 (2)     0.04
I1−Fin:    17.39 (28)Fin:    32.78 (14) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.76

31 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    16.03 (53)     0.68
I1−Fin:    17.67 (41)Fin:    33.70 (46) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.68

32 CATTANEO Luca ITA Int1:    15.60 (13)     0.25
I1−Fin:    17.80 (49)Fin:    33.40 (39) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.38

33 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc FRA Int1:    15.96 (49)     0.61
I1−Fin:    17.56 (36)Fin:    33.52 (41) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.50

34 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    15.68 (26)     0.33
I1−Fin:    18.11 (55)Fin:    33.79 (48) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.77

35 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:    15.64 (18)     0.29
I1−Fin:    17.39 (28)Fin:    33.03 (21) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.01

36 GROENVOLD Audun NOR Int1:    15.92 (47)     0.57
I1−Fin:    17.32 (23)Fin:    33.24 (34) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.22
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO Int1:    16.04 (55)     0.69
I1−Fin:    17.25 (20)Fin:    33.29 (36) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.27

38 SELETTO Erik ITA Int1:    15.64 (18)     0.29
I1−Fin:    17.67 (41)Fin:    33.31 (37) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.29

39 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    15.73 (32)     0.38
I1−Fin:    17.29 (22)Fin:    33.02 (20) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.00

40 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    15.63 (17)     0.28
I1−Fin:    17.47 (33)Fin:    33.10 (24) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.08

41 ACCOLA Paul SUI Int1:    15.61 (14)     0.26
I1−Fin:    17.23 (18)Fin:    32.84 (17) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.82

42 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    16.46 (57)     1.11
I1−Fin:    17.16 (15)Fin:    33.62 (43) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.60

43 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    15.75 (35)     0.40
I1−Fin:    18.26 (57)Fin:    34.01 (54) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.99

44 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    15.91 (45)     0.56
I1−Fin:    17.71 (44)Fin:    33.62 (43) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.60

45 ANDERSON David CAN Int1:    16.03 (53)     0.68
I1−Fin:    17.78 (46)Fin:    33.81 (50) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.79

46 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:    15.75 (35)     0.40
I1−Fin:    18.08 (53)Fin:    33.83 (51) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.81

47 MEILLEUR Cedric FRA Int1:    15.89 (44)     0.54
I1−Fin:    17.63 (39)Fin:    33.52 (41) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.50

48 BISHOP Wade H USA Int1:    15.91 (45)     0.56
I1−Fin:    18.36 (59)Fin:    34.27 (57) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.25

49 GUFLER Michael ITA Int1:    15.73 (32)     0.38
I1−Fin:    17.38 (27)Fin:    33.11 (26) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.09

50 LAVOIE Vincent CAN Int1:    15.87 (41)     0.52
I1−Fin:    17.79 (48)Fin:    33.66 (45) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.64

51 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    15.49 (5)     0.14
I1−Fin:    17.28 (21)Fin:    32.77 (12) Avg.: 0.000.00    0.75

52 STANKALLA Stefan GER Int1:    15.78 (37)     0.43
I1−Fin:    17.46 (32)Fin:    33.24 (34) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.22

53 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    15.93 (48)     0.58
I1−Fin:    18.17 (56)Fin:    34.10 (55) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.08

54 HUME Jeff CAN Int1:    15.65 (21)     0.30
I1−Fin:    18.10 (54)Fin:    33.75 (47) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.73
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
6th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

55 BANK Ondrej CZE Int1:    16.60 (58)     1.25
I1−Fin:    17.63 (39)Fin:    34.23 (56) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.21

56 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    16.28 (56)     0.93
I1−Fin:    18.03 (52)Fin:    34.31 (58) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.29

57 CHESTAKOV Pavel RUS Int1:    16.00 (50)     0.65
I1−Fin:    17.88 (51)Fin:    33.88 (52) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.86

58 REBERSAK Jernej SLO Int1:    15.83 (39)     0.48
I1−Fin:    17.32 (23)Fin:    33.15 (30) Avg.: 0.000.00    1.13

59 LARSSON Markus SWE Int1:    16.71 (59)     1.36
I1−Fin:    17.82 (50)Fin:    34.53 (59) Avg.: 0.000.00    2.51

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int1: Intermediate 1 Fin: Finish
Avg. Average Speed for the race
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